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@vEDAPATASAIA
ERABAD - 5OO O47

25,00,000

38,790

28,99,119
1,50,000

21,13,274

5,08,969

324

Bank Charges

Fixed-DePosit-Building

TDS Paid

Building ShamirPet
Solar SYstem

Cash at Bank
SBH AJC.

52009412170

SBI AJc. 39926364902

Cash in Hand

By

By

By

By
By

By

I

324

6,44,389
5,18,281

18,71,532

1 ,36,817

48,33,424

59,460
40,18',1

49,479

38,790

27,038

Openinq Balances:
Cash in Hand
Cash at Bank
SBI AJc. 52009412170
SBIA,/c. 39926364902

FDR Building CorPus

General Donations

Corpus Donations(Building)

Savings Bank lnterest
lnterest on Fixed DePosits

lnterest Accrued

TDS Collected

lncome Tax Refund of TDS

Deducted on DePosis

To

To

To

To
To
To

To

To

r PRV ASSOCIATES
inartered AccountantsDATED :26'07-2025

Partner, IVl.l\o. u t I
eit* nJ'q. No' 006447S
u'Di.iiiio tQ 2or BMoPI Qlz3g
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